
SPECIFICATION SHEET

Carpet Details
Range Name:			  Heritage Heathers Luxury
DESIGN REFERENCE:	 HEHL

Pile Weight: 1.600gr/m2. Pile Height: 9mm

Total Weight: 2.380gr/m2
Width: 4m & 5m

Total Thickness: ca. 11mm
Origin: 	 EEC		  TOG: 1.4
Suitability: Heavy Domestic. Wear Warranty: 15yrs

Locations

Lounge

Dining Room

Hall/Passage

Bedroom

Stairs

Kitchen

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

No

No

Design/Colours
Stone Beige
Silver Grey
Saddle Brown
Smoky Black
Coffee
Theatre Red

Number
765
925
850
995
895
180

Brown Sugar
Evergreen
Cotton Field
Sky Blue
Mushroom
Desert Sand

875
450
790
320
710
630

Cream
Natural Slate
Warm Pewter
Fossil

600
960
940
920

Additional Notes:
No. of knots: 122.500/m2
Pile inside - bleach cleanable 2 ply yarn
Tufting 5/32” cut pile.  Sound insulation: 26dB
Light fastness: 5-6
Water resistance: 4-5
Fire Classification: Efl (EN13501-1)
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Bathroom No

Pile Content: 100% PP X-Tron High Performance

Backing: Action Back

Stone Beige - 765 Silver Grey - 925 Saddle Brown - 850 Smoky Black - 995 Coffee - 895

Brown Sugar - 875 Evergreen - 450 Cotton Field - 790 Sky Blue - 320Mushroom - 710



Desert Sand - 630 Cream - 600 Natural Slate - 960 Warm Pewter - 940 Fossil - 920
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Evergreen - 450

Saddle Brown - 850


